17
FEATURES
• Slim contoured body design
•  Single & double face models supplied with two pictogram films,
universal face models supplied with three pictogram films for directional
selection
• Durable powder-coated Die-Cast construction in a variety of finishes
• Slim-line Die-Cast canopy for ceiling and end mounting

120/347VAC
Less than 3 .5W Ni-Cd battery 120 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES /
ENCLOSURE
FACES /
MOUNTING
ARROW
CONFIGURATION
HOUSING/
FACEPLATE COLOR CIRCUIT TYPE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LD=  Die-Cast
Pictogram
1=  single face,
universal mount
2=  double face,
universal mount
3=  universal face,
universal mount*
*    Only available with
standard film. Not
available with Nexus®
Blank= standard film*
U9= arrow up
D9= arrow down
U4= arrow up 45°
D4= arrow down 45°
SW=  special wording
*  See features for standard
film details
WW=  factory white/
factory white
BB= black/black
BA= black/brushed aluminum
WA=  factory white/ brushed
aluminum
AC= AC only
UD= AC & 6 to 48VDC
S= Self-Powered
SD=  Self-Powered, diagnostic
audible
SDN=  Self-Powered diagnostic
non-audible
NEX=  Nexus® wired system
interface
NEXRF=  Nexus® Wireless
system interface
2= 120/277VAC
3= 120/347VAC
TP=  tamper-proof screws*
SW= special wording
VR=  vandal resistant shield
and tamper-proof
screws*
*  990.0119-L=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
*  Only available with Single or
Double Face.
EXAMPLE: LD1BBSDN3
OPTIONAL
FILMS
LD Series
Die-Cast Pictogram
Exit Sign